Ballarat Results Monday, 25 February, 2013

MEGA MERCH 12:05PM MCKNIGHTS ELECTRICAL 1:50PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HOOFLA [M] 1 26.60 $1.20 3.75L 22.64 1.20 1.04 1 CHINA ASH [5] 1 33.00 $5.00 0.50L 22.25
2 SOLARAMA [M] 7 32.00 $6.30 3.75L 22.87 1.20 2 VIKING TWO (TAS)[5] 4 31.50 $4.50 0.50L 22.28
3 FLAME FLIGHT [M] 2 28.40 $23.6 6.00L 23.00 3.90 3 SARSAPARILLA 5] 7) 7 36.20 $7.00 2.75L 22.43
4 SLIPAWAY MERVYN [M] 5 32.50 $28.8 8.50L 23.15 4 ARVO'S STEFAN [5] 5 30.70 $7.50 7.00L 22.67
5 SPANISH DUCHESS [M] 8 26.80 $24.7 10.00 23.25 5 HILL TOP SAM (NSW)I5] 8 34.30 $9.00 8.00L 22.74
6 QUEEN PENELOPE [M] 4 26.20 $45.5 15.00 23.53 6 SANCTIFIED [5] 2 29.00 $6.00 10.00 22.87
7 YAP YAP GALO [M] 6) 6 26.60 $43.7 15.00 23.55 7 TIMTAMTIM [5] 6 32.10 $16.0 11.00 22.94
8 SANDBAG LILLY [M] 3) 3 26.30 $19.6 19.00 23.81 8 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 3 27.70 $3.80 12.00 23.00
MACLICLISA In ] $0.00 - $6.00
CEOVALEEY JEAMNE I — $0.00 JOHN-CONNORS—— $13.0
Time 22.64 Splits 8.70(5) Time 22.25 Splits 8.39(4)
Trifecta $21.30 Exacta $2.50 Quinella $2.90 First4 $76.40 RunningDouble $0.00
R+J BATTERIES 12:21PM BALLARAT COURIER 2:09PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DREAMING ANNIE [M] 5 22.80 $16.0 2.25L 22.85 23.80 3.00 1 LUSHA BOOSHA [5] 2 34.40 $3.80 3.75L 31.40
2 GERVON [M] 4 35.00 $12.0 2.25L 22.98 1.70 2 VAPOUR KING [5] 3 32.30$11.0 3.75L 31.63
3 CLUBA GOGO [M] 3 29.70 $3.00 2.25L 22.99 1.50 3 KOOLBAROO [5] 7 32.60 $10.0 6.50L 31.80
4 CRYMELON PRINCE (SA)[M] 1 29.10 $4.50 3.25L 23.05 4 PRINCE EUPHORIA [5] 6 29.90 $6.50 8.50L 31.91
5 WORTH A DIAMOND (NSW)[M] 2 27.10 $8.00 3.5L 23.06 5 ABSOLUTE CHAMP (NSW)[5] 1 33.30$12.0 11.00 32.08
6 FROM DAVINE [M] 8 26.10 $12.0 4.50L 23.13 6 DARK NAPE [5] 5 27.50 $5.50 12.00 32.15
7 PYRENEES REGAL [M] 6 29.30 $12.0 4.75L 23.14 7 ALLWORTH GIRL (NSW)[5] 8 26.30 $8.00 13.00 32.16
8 GRINGO GRANGE [M] 7 33.20 $7.00 9.00L 23.40 8 MISS GEDDES [5] 4 28.60 $4.50 16.00 32.37
FRANCHINA [MIRes. $4.50 ***NO RESERVE **
FE-BEGREES-HNSWIH— $6.00 **NO RESERVE **
Time 22.85 Splits 8.58(5) Time 31.40 Splits 6.78(2) 16.85(2)
Trifecta $1191.20 Exacta $138.70 Quinella $81.70 First4 $2971.90 RunningDouble
$89.70
LYNETTE'S FLORIST 12:38PM GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM 2:26PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 LIMBURG LAYNE [M] 8 28.70 $5.50 0.75L 26.08 1 ATLAS SURPRISE [5] 1 29.70$4.20 4.75L 25.68 2.30 1.10
2 CUDDLE GRANGE [M] 1 26.80 $5.50 0.75L 26.12 2  WHY NOT RYAN [5] 7) 7 36.70 $13.0 4.75L 25.97 2.10
3 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 3 31.50 $4.40 7.50L 26.54 3 UNDER THE HOLLY [5] 8 26.60 $6.50 6.50L 26.07 3.60
4 MISS SEASPRAY [M] 4 29.80 $4.00 8.00L 26.57 4 EMPIRE JESS [5] 2 30.90 $13.0 9.50L 26.28
5 RILEY'S THUNDER [M] 5 27.40 $12.0 10.00 26.69 5 GALO'S GOLD [5] 5 32.80 $12.0 10.00 26.28
6 YAPPA ME CRAZY [M] 7 30.90 $8.50 12.00 26.82 6 REGAL BEAN [5] 3 31.60 $4.60 11.00 26.33
7 TEN DEGREES (NSW)[M] 2 38.00 $15.0 15.00 26.99 7 WALLY ENLIM (NSW)[5] 4 34.80 $3.50 13.00 26.46
JUSTA MINX [MI]Res. $18.0 REAGH-FHE-STFARSHOEDHE— $7.00
SIREN GRANGE [M]Res. $21.0 EEYSAE-DHAMOND S —— $9.00
ALOHOMORA I —— $15.0 MAHCGANY-ROYALE{SIRes— $12.0
Time 26.08 Splits 6.82(8) 11.69(8) Time 25.68 Splits 6.73(1) 11.59(1)
Trifecta $47.50 Exacta $16.00 Quinella $7.30 First4 $264.90 RunningDouble $6.50
VELOCETTE AT STUD 12:57PM BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 2:45PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JULIA JAY [5] 1 26.40 $2.40 2.50L 22.52 2.90 1.30 1 ESCAPADE JESS (NSW)[5] 1 26.20 $6.00 6.50L 22.46 6.90 2.00
2 EXFORD SUE [5] 6 31.90 $3.60 2.50L 22.67 2.20 2 SHE'S ALL CODY 5] 2 27.50 $8.00 6.50L 22.84 2.00
3 JAY KING [5] 7 30.90 $21.0 3.75L 22.75 6.80 3 EXTRA CLASSY (QLD)[5] 5 28.60 $21.0 6.50L 22.87 6.40
4 THYME TO RAGE [5] 3) 3 29.30 $5.00 4.00L 22.76 4 MICHELLE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 7 27.30 $4.50 12.00 23.16
5 PREMIER MAGIC [5] 8 38.20 $21.0 4.75L 22.81 5 BAD SAM [5] 8 28.30 $26.0 14.00 23.29
6 JACAS MATE [5] 4 31.00 $12.0 5.50L 22.84 6 PROWLING LAD [5] 4 34.10 $16.0 17.00 23.47
7 MIGHTY CLASSY (QLD)[5] 5 31.20 $9.00 8.00L 23.00 7 CIAO BYE [5] 6 23.40 $10.0 17.00 23.50
8 MISS DRYSDALE [5] 2 27.00 $9.00 12.00 23.22 8 COMPLICATED MISS (WA)[5] 3 30.40 $2.50 23.00 23.86
MR-BO-BOYSHEASTS] $5.00 GO GO GRACIE [5]Res. $7.50
DON'S FLASH [5]Res. $9.00 NO ACTION [5]Res. $16.0
Time 22.52 Splits 8.52(1) Time 22.46 Splits 8.48(1)
Trifecta $362.50 Exacta $23.20 Quinella $12.80 First4 $811.30 RunningDouble $5.20 Trifecta $235.30 Exacta $58.00 Quinella $19.20 First4 $2254.70 RunningDouble
$37.50
LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 1:14PM GO THE PINK DOG!! 3:02PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ABSOLUTE LEEDER [5] 8 30.00 $4.00 0.25L 26.29 2.30 1.40 1 PINK FOX[5] 1 28.70 $4.00 4.75L 22.54
2 CHARLIE BOOTS [5] 5 33.80 $3.00 0.25L 26.29 1.50 2 BILLIE ARCADE [5] 2 26.80 $2.50 4.75L 22.83
3 HOLLY SIZE [5] 6 33.20 $9.00 0.50L 26.31 3.30 3 BETCHAFLETCHA 5] 4 29.20 $7.50 5.00L 22.84
4 TRANSFORMOSA [5] 7 27.90$14.0 2.25L 26.42 4 ELUSIVE ED [5] 5  31.80$9.00 6.00L 22.91
5 ARVO'S ACE [5] 3 28.70 $6.00 5.50L 26.62 5 YAKIMOVA [5] 7 26.50 $9.00 6.50L 22.92
6 AROGON LAD [5] 1 32.60 $14.0 8.00L 26.79 6 HOPETOUN HANNAH [5] 3 26.00 $6.00 8.50L 23.07
7 STOCK EXCHANGE [5] 4) 4 35.50 $7.50 9.00L 26.83 7 FLASH ARE (NSW)[5] 6 32.90$16.0 9.50L 23.13
8 BLACK AMARINA (NSW)[5] 2 32.70 $21.0 11.00 26.92 8 MR. ZED [5] 8 29.30$21.0 11.00 23.22
SRAZ-BANBIS————————— $4.20 DAKKA JACK [5]Res. $16.0
SNAKE CHARMER [5]Res. $26.0 SOHO LEGEND (QLD)[5]Res. $12.0
Time 26.29 Splits 6.90(1) 11.93(8) Time 22.54 Splits 8.45(1)
Trifecta $73.70 Exacta $9.80 Quinella $5.10 First4 $247.10 RunningDouble $5.10
CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 1:33PM NEVERFAIL SPRINGWATER 3:21PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CLOVALLEY WES [5] 8 33.00 $7.50 3.25L 25.85 27.50 3.80 1 PYRENEES GRAND [5] 2 32.50 $6.00 5.50L 22.42
2 SHIRAZ REEF (NSW)[5] 6 29.70 $3.00 3.25L 26.05 1.40 2 JODIE CAMBAZ [5] 8 27.50 $3.70 5.50L 22.77
3 CRYMELON TALON (NSW)[5] 3 33.00 $16.0 3.75L 26.09 7.00 3 ALL INN JESS [5] 1 25.50 $9.00 10.00 23.05
4 VINTNER [5] 1 33.70 $6.00 5.00L 26.16 4 GAVE SURF AWAY (TAS)[5] 3 30.00 $5.00 12.00 23.15
5 MISS DOMINO [5] 2 32.30 $16.0 8.00L 26.34 5 SLIPAWAY COOL [5] 5 27.50 $12.0 12.00 23.16
6 LACE OUT [5] 5 28.20 $4.20 11.00 26.48 6 ZACARIAH [5] 4 30.00 $3.00 14.00 23.29
7 PERFECT NINA [5] 4 29.70$5.00 13.00 26.61 7 BO PEEP FLYER[5] 7 30.50$16.0 16.00 23.40
8 KADINA WONDER [5] 7 32.10 $9.00 15.00 26.79 8 PURE MAGANDA [5] 6 26.10 $13.0 17.00 23.48
EYE SEE YOU [5]|Res. $9.00 WONDER KIDS [5]Res. $12.0
HEH-CADENGESIReS—— $9.00 BROMESTI FLYER [5]Res. $21.0
Time 25.85 Splits 6.71(8) 11.58(8) Time 22.42 Splits 8.48(8)
Trifecta $1830.90 Exacta $77.50 Quinella $33.80 First4 $5910.80 RunningDouble
$30.00
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